
Day Start End Event Start Time Estimated Attendance Event Manager

February, 2024

Friday - Saturday 2/3/2024 2/3/2024 DCC Nationals 10:00am 10,000 Ryanne Rausch

Saturday 2/24/2024 2/24/2024 Monster AMA Supercross 5:30pm 40,000 Joe Hoffman

March, 2024

Saturday 3/2/2024 3/2/2024 Monster Jam 6:00pm 35,000 Ryanne Rausch

Saturday 3/9/2024 3/9/2024 Billy Joel x Stevie Nicks Concert 7:00pm 50,000 Joe Hoffman

Thursday 3/21/2024 3/24/2024 CONCACAF Nations League TBD TBD Meagan Guy

April, 2024

Thursday - Sunday 4/11/2024 4/14/2024 FunTown RV 2024 TBD TBD Joe Hoffman

Friday - Sunday 4/19/2024 4/21/2024 Heart of Texas Basketball Showcase TBD 2,000 Ryanne Rausch

May, 2024

Saturday 5/11/2024 5/11/2024 Kenny Chesney Concert 5:00pm 50,000 Chris Valenzuela

Friday-Sunday 5/17/2024 5/19/2024 2024 PBR World Finals 7:45pm 30,000 Meagan Guy

June, 2024

6/21/2024 7/6/2024 Copa America 2024 TBD TBD Chris Valenzuela

July, 2024

Thursday 7/25/2024 7/25/2024 Morgan Wallen Concert DAY 1 4:30pm 60,000 Meagan Guy

Friday 7/26/2024 7/26/2024 Morgan Wallen Concert DAY 2 4:30pm 60,000 Meagan Guy

August, 2024

Thursday 8/8/2024 8/8/2024 Major Soccer HOLD TBD TBD Chris Valenzuela

Saturday 8/17/2024 8/17/2024 Zach Bryan Concert 7:00pm 45,000 Ryanne Rausch

Sunday 8/22/2024 8/25/2024 Dallas Cowboys Preseason HOLD TBD TBD Meagan Guy

September, 2024

Tuesday 9/10/2024 9/10/2024 Mex Tour Hold TBD TBD Ryanne Rausch

Saturday 9/14/2024 9/14/2024 Major Event HOLD (TGB Boxing) TBD TBD Chris Valenzuela

Saturday 9/28/2024 9/28/2024 SW Classic: Arkansas v. Texas A&M TBD TBD Joe Hoffman

October, 2024

Saturday 10/26/2024 10/26/2024 Monster Jam TBD 30,000 Ryanne Rausch

December, 2024

Saturday 12/7/2024 12/7/2024 Big 12 Championship TBD TBD Joe Hoffman

Wednesday - Saturday 12/18/2024 12/21/2024 UIL State Football Championships TBD TBD Ryanne Rausch

January, 2025

Friday 1/10/2025 1/10/2025 89th Goodyear Cotton Bowl TBD TBD Joe Hoffman
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